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Planned Dates

No. of Staff || No. assigned
Units | nseecnon Acnvnx | Title | on Site to Procedure Start End

Inspection
Type

71111.20 - REFUELING AND OUTAGE ACTIVITIES - UNIT 1

1 IP 7111120 Refueling and Outage Activities 2 04/02/2000  05/15/2000 Baseline Inspections
2515/144 - PRFRMNCE IND DATA CLLNTGN & RPT PRCS RVW

1,2 IP 2515/144 Performance Indicator Data Collecting and Reporting Process Review 4 04/30/2000  10/30/2000 Safety Issues
50.59 - EVALUATION OF CHANGES TESTS& EXPERIMENTS

1,2 IP 7111102 Evaluation of Changes, Tests, or Experiments 1 05/15/2000  05/19/2000 Baseline Inspections
7111101 - ADVERSE WEATHER - HOT

1,2 IP 7111101 Adverse Weather Protection 2 05/15/2000  05/30/2000 Baseline Inspections
IP 71121 - ACCESS CONTROL & INSTRUMENTATION

1,2 IP 7112101 Access Control to Radiologically Significant Areas 1 05/22/2000  05/26/2000 Baseline Inspections

1,2 IP 7112102 ALARA Planning and Controls 1 05/22/2000  05/26/2000 Baseline Inspections

1,2 IP 7112103 Radiation Monitoring Instrumentation 1 05/22/2000  05/26/2000 Baseline Inspections

1,2 IP 71151 Performance Indicator Verification 1 05/22/2000  05/26/2000 Baseline Inspections
7111401 - EP DRILLS AND EXERCISE

1,2 IP 7111401 Exercise Evaluation 2 06/01/2000 07/17/2000 Baseline Inspections
FIRE PRO - FIRE PROTECTION TRIENNIAL

1,2 IP 7111105T Fire Protection 2 06/05/2000 06/16/2000 Baseline Inspections
81110 - SAFEGUARDS-REGIONAL ASSIST

1,2 IP 81110 Operational Safeguards Response Evaluation (OSRE) 1 06/27/2000 06/28/2000 Regional Initiative
71130 - SAFEGUARDS INSPECTION-AA/AC/PI/PC

1,2 IP 7113001 Access Authorization Program (Behavior Observation Only) 07/17/2000  07/21/2000 Baseline Inspections

1,2 IP 7113002 Access Control (Search of Personnel, Packages, and Vehicles: Identification and 07/17/2000  07/21/2000 Baseline Inspections

1,2 IP 7113004 Security Plan Changes 07/17/2000 07/21/2000 Baseline Inspections
IP 71121 - ALARA/INSTRUMENTATION/REMP

1,2 IP 7112101 Access Control to Radiologically Significant Areas 09/11/2000 09/15/2000 Baseline Inspections

1,2 IP 7112102 ALARA Planning and Controls 09/11/2000 09/15/2000 Baseline Inspections

1,2 IP 7112103 Radiation Monitoring Instrumentation 09/11/2000 09/15/2000 Baseline Inspections
7115.2 - PROBLEM IDENTIFICATION AND RESOLUTION

1,2 IP 71152 Identification and Resolution of Problems 3 09/11/2000  09/22/2000 Baseline Inspections
FY 2001 - BRAIDWOOD INIT PREP 12/2000

1 W83279 OL EXAMS - BRAIDWOOD UNITS 1 & 2 050-456/457 2 09/25/2000  09/29/2000 Not Applicable
71111.07 - HEAT SINK PERFORMANCE

1,2 IP 7111107A Heat Sink Performance 2 10/03/2000 11/15/2000 Baseline Inspections
71111.20 - REFUELING AND OUTAGE ACTIVITIES - UNIT 2

2 IP 7111120 Refueling and Outage Activities 2 10/03/2000 11/15/2000 Baseline Inspections

This report does not include INPO and OUTAGE activities.
This report shows only on-site and announced inspection procedures.
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- BRAIDWOOD INIT EXAM 01/2001

1,2
1,2

1,2

1,2

1,2

1,2
1,2

1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2

1,2

1,2

FY 2001
W83279
IP 71121
IP 7112102
IP 7112103
7111101
IP 7111101
7111401
IP 7111401
71111.17
IP 7111117A
IP 71122
IP 7112202
IP 7112203
IP 71114
IP 7111402
IP 7111403
IP 7111405
IP 71151
DESIGN
IP 7111121
7111401
IP 7111401
71111.06
IP 7111106

OL EXAMS - BRAIDWOOD UNITS 1 & 2 050-456/457

- OUTAGE RP INSP (ALARA)

ALARA Planning and Controls
Radiation Monitoring Instrumentation

- ADVERSE WEATHER - COLD

Adverse Weather Protection

- EP DRILL AND EXERCISE - SIMULATOR

Exercise Evaluation

- PERMANANT PLANT MODIFICATIONS

Permanent Plant Modifications

- RAM PROC/SHIPPING & REMP

Radioactive Material Processing and Transportation
Radiological Environmental Monitoring Program

- ROUTINE EMERGENCY PREPAREDNESS INSP

Alert and Notification System Testing

Emergency Response Organization Augmentation Testing

Correction of Emergency Preparedness Weaknesses and Deficiencies
Performance Indicator Verification

- SAFETY SYSTEM DESIGN ONSITE INSPECTION

Safety System Design and Performance Capability

- EP DRILL AND EXERCISE - DRILL

Exercise Evaluation

- FLOOD PROTECTION MEASURES

Flood Protection Measures
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Planned Dates

Start

10/23/2000

11/01/2000
11/01/2000

11/20/2000

11/20/2000

12/01/2000

01/08/2001
01/08/2001

01/22/2001

01/22/2001

01/22/2001

01/22/2001

01/22/2001

02/13/2001

03/01/2001

End

11/03/2000

11/07/2000
11/07/2000

12/31/2000

12/31/2000

01/01/2001

01/12/2001
01/12/2001

01/26/2001
01/26/2001
01/26/2001
01/26/2001
02/09/2001

03/26/2001

03/31/2001

Inspection
Type

Not Applicable

Baseline Inspections
Baseline Inspections

Baseline Inspections
Baseline Inspections
Baseline Inspections

Baseline Inspections
Baseline Inspections

Baseline Inspections
Baseline Inspections
Baseline Inspections
Baseline Inspections
Baseline Inspections

Baseline Inspections

Baseline Inspections

This report does not include INPO and OUTAGE activities.
This report shows only on-site and announced inspection procedures.




